Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 26 2020

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
Pleasant 00:12:05.83 4

1 Lexington 00:12:01.82 34 Green 00:15:09.46 4
2 Utica 00:12:50.89 74 parion Grant 00:18:54.11 4
3 Sailorway 00:12:55.14 77 Mansfield 00:12:51.42 3
4 Mount Gilead 00:13:17.29 102 Lucas 00:16:21.17 1
5 Ashland 00:14:29.04 158
6 Shelby 00:14:37.20 168
7 Clear Fork 00:14:47.20 173
8 Northmor 00:14:53.95 181
9 Ontario 00:15:51.86 218
10 Madison 00:17:22.21 236

Printed: 9/26/2020 11:50:00 AM Page: 1 of 5



Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 26 2020

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:12:01.82 18 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 267 Joseph Aquino 00:11:24.35 2
2 3 269 Chance Basilone 00:11:34.84 3
3 5 274  Latrell Hughes 00:11:47.72 4
4 16 276  Micah Jungeberg 00:12:38.75 12
5 17 281 Lincoln Rice 00:12:43.46 13
6 20 270  Gavin Bichsel 00:12:48.12 (16)
7 21 272  Gage Devaney 00:12:48.74 (17)
2 Utica 00:12:50.89 7 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 350 Anthony Hood 00:12:13.59 6
2 13 349  Breyden Hill 00:12:28.86 10
3 29 345 James Bebout 00:13:08.17 18
4 30 352  Hayden Quinif 00:13:11.21 19
5 32 348  Kyle Gilbert 00:13:12.60 21
6 86 351 Jakob Miller 00:17:35.01 (57)
7 89 347  Zander Davis 00:18:12.00 (58)
3 Sailorway 00:12:55.14 13 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 336 Joseph Webb 00:12:12.85 5
2 10 329 Daniel Grisel 00:12:14.11 7
3 18 325 Collin Agney 00:12:44.24 14
4 33 326 Terrence Anders 00:13:12.95 22
5 43 337  Gavin Wilfing 00:14:11.55 29
6 50 335  Collin Trimble 00:14:42.67 (35)
7 54 330  Sevie Kretchmar 00:15:05.13 (39)
4 Mount Gilead 00:13:17.29 9 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 299  Will Baker 00:11:01.54 1
2 15 304 Owen Hershner 00:12:32.08 11
3 42 306 Ryan Swalley 00:14:08.35 28
4 44 302 Tommy Emberg 00:14:17.32 30
5 46 303 Nolan Hershner 00:14:27.14 32
6 55 298  Gage Baker 00:15:08.82 (40)
7 62 301  Josh Burnaugh 00:15:34.55 (45)
5 Ashland 00:14:29.04 7 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 247 Owen Lemon 00:12:17.11 9
2 39 252  Isaak Wickham 00:13:51.38 25
3 51 253  Zacary Zipfel 00:14:46.59 36
4 58 248  Blake McCarty 00:15:17.34 4
5 71 246  J.J. Ellenwood 00:16:12.77 47
6 74 250  Aiden Puckett 00:16:34.02 (49)
7 97 251  Bekum Speildenner 00:22:11.59 (62)
6 Shelby 00:14:37.20 5 168
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 31 343 Evan Reed 00:13:11.92 20
2 41 341  Evan Nelson 00:14:07.37 27

Printed: 9/26/2020 11:50:00 AM

Page: 2 of 5



Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 26 2020

3 48 338  Arthur Cain 00:14:34.17 33
4 59 340 Jamison Keiser 00:15:24.10 42
5 69 342 Casey Redden 00:15:48.45 46
7 Clear Fork 00:14:47.20 5 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 35 255  Garett Hotz 00:13:20.74 23
2 40 258 Adam Wallis 00:13:56.91 26
3 49 254  Evan Hager 00:14:38.31 34
4 53 257 Hezekiah Mollina 00:15:00.20 38
5 78 256  Fisher McLaughlin 00:16:59.81 52
8 Northmor 00:14:53.95 5 181
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 307 Ethan Amens 00:12:44.75 15
2 45 310 Tristan Hammond 00:14:17.81 31
3 60 308 Parker Brown 00:15:27.97 43
4 61 312  Leitrim Wenell 00:15:28.18 44
5 73 309 Dane Creswell 00:16:31.06 48
9 Ontario 00:15:51.86 8 218
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 37 319  Xavier Trent 00:13:34.20 24
2 52 317  Gavin Reuer 00:14:50.98 37
3 75 315  Nick Huml 00:16:34.02 50
4 81 318  Griffin Samuels 00:17:07.93 53
5 82 314  Max Grillo 00:17:12.17 54
6 83 320  Jimmy Unger 00:17:21.47 (55)
7 90 316  Zach McChristy 00:18:13.47 (59)
10 Madison 00:17:22.21 6 236
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 293  Julius Walker 00:12:15.89 8
2 76 291 Jeremy Parsons 00:16:50.25 51
3 84 286 Dryden Durbridge 00:17:22.11 56
4 93 292 A Studer 00:20:04.85 60
5 94 288  Jake Lord 00:20:17.93 61
6 99 287  Drew Kepple 00:25:07.40 (63)

Printed: 9/26/2020 11:50:00 AM

Page: 3 of 5



Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 26 2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Score Bib# Name

1

© 0O N OO g O OO WNDN

-
o

[ N S Y
a b N O

(16)
(17)

SO O O © © ©

19
20
21
22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

(35
36

299
267
269
323
274
321
324
336
350
329
293
247
349
295
304
276
281
325
307
270
272
282
275
322
283
294
297
280
345
352
343
348
326
273
255
264
319
279
252
258
341
306
337
302
310
303
265
338
254
335
253

Will Baker
Joseph Aquino
Chance Basilone
Zeke McNulty
Latrell Hughes
Will Lichtenberger
Sean Murphy
Joseph Webb
Anthony Hood
Daniel Grisel
Julius Walker
Owen Lemon
Breyden Hill
Connor Arbaugh
Owen Hershner
Micah Jungeberg
Lincoln Rice
Collin Agney
Ethan Amens
Gavin Bichsel
Gage Devaney
Carson Saurers
Levi Hunter
Elijah McGinniss
Diggy Terry
Cameron Arbaugh
Jacob Slade
Coen Queen
James Bebout
Hayden Quinif
Evan Reed

Kyle Gilbert
Terrence Anders
Drew Hooper
Garett Hotz
Joey Clabaugh
Xavier Trent
Isaac Peebles
Isaak Wickham
Adam Wallis
Evan Nelson
Ryan Swalley
Gavin Wilfing
Tommy Emberg
Tristan Hammond
Nolan Hershner
Sam Navratil
Arthur Cain
Evan Hager
Collin Trimble
Zacary Zipfel

Class Chip Time Team

Printed: 9/26/2020 11:50:00 AM

00:11:01.54
00:11:24.35
00:11:34.84
00:11:39.30
00:11:47.72
00:11:53.54
00:11:55.24
00:12:12.85
00:12:13.59
00:12:14.11
00:12:15.89
00:12:17.11
00:12:28.86
00:12:30.16
00:12:32.08
00:12:38.75
00:12:43.46
00:12:44.24
00:12:44.75
00:12:48.12
00:12:48.74
00:12:53.14
00:12:53.25
00:12:55.25
00:12:57.19
00:13:00.91
00:13:03.19
00:13:07.13
00:13:08.17
00:13:11.21
00:13:11.92
00:13:12.60
00:13:12.95
00:13:18.44
00:13:20.74
00:13:32.57
00:13:34.20
00:13:50.88
00:13:51.38
00:13:56.91
00:14:07.37
00:14:08.35
00:14:11.55
00:14:17.32
00:14:17.81
00:14:27.14
00:14:33.96
00:14:34.17
00:14:38.31
00:14:42.67
00:14:46.59

Mount Gilead
Lexington
Lexington
Pleasant
Lexington
Pleasant
Pleasant
Sailorway
Utica
Sailorway
Madison
Ashland
Utica
Mansfield
Mount Gilead
Lexington
Lexington
Sailorway
Northmor
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Pleasant
Lexington
Mansfield
Mansfield
Lexington
Utica
Utica
Shelby
Utica
Sailorway
Lexington
Clear Fork
Green
Ontario
Lexington
Ashland
Clear Fork
Shelby
Mount Gilead
Sailorway
Mount Gilead
Northmor
Mount Gilead
Green
Shelby
Clear Fork
Sailorway
Ashland

Page: 4 of 5



Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 26 2020

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

37
38

(39)
(40)

M
42
43
44

(45)

SO O © © O

47
48
(49)
50
51
52
53
54
(55)
56
(57)

(58)
(59)

60
61

(62)

(63)

317
257
330
298
328
278
248
340
308
312
301
271
300
263
262
277
268
342
331
246
285
309
250
315
291
266
256
332
334
318
314
320
286
305
351
333
260
347
316
261
284
292
288
327
313
251
259
287

Gavin Reuer
Hezekiah Mollina
Sevie Kretchmar
Gage Baker

Cole Eschenauer
Luke Miller

Blake McCarty
Jamison Keiser
Parker Brown
Leitrim Wenell
Josh Burnaugh
Eric Blackstone
Ty Ball

Brendon Bowman
Peyton Ward
Alec Mentzer

Eli Barr

Casey Redden
Zane Lassen

J.J. Ellenwood
Atticus Hall

Dane Creswell
Aiden Puckett
Nick Huml
Jeremy Parsons
Wyatt Skarl
Fisher McLaughlin
Andrew McGlothlin
Nikkos Poulis
Griffin Samuels
Max Grillo

Jimmy Unger
Dryden Durbridge
Carson Mowery
Jakob Miller
Anthony Ozmun
Aaron McDaniel
Zander Davis
Zach McChristy
Brenden Morgan
Kaya Thierlein

A Studer

Jake Lord

Ryan Beck

Noah Cousino
Bekum Speildenner
Nathan Hamm
Drew Kepple

8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Printed: 9/26/2020 11:50:00 AM

00:14:50.98
00:15:00.20
00:15:05.13
00:15:08.82
00:15:10.12
00:15:10.46
00:15:17.34
00:15:24.10
00:15:27.97
00:15:28.18
00:15:34.55
00:15:36.81
00:15:39.46
00:15:41.00
00:15:45.87
00:15:46.66
00:15:46.78
00:15:48.45
00:16:06.21
00:16:12.77
00:16:21.18
00:16:31.06
00:16:34.02
00:16:34.02
00:16:50.25
00:16:50.31
00:16:59.81
00:17:05.10
00:17:06.29
00:17:07.93
00:17:12.17
00:17:21.47
00:17:22.11
00:17:23.04
00:17:35.01
00:17:56.77
00:18:10.00
00:18:12.00
00:18:13.47
00:18:16.37
00:19:11.67
00:20:04.85
00:20:17.93
00:21:03.12
00:21:21.59
00:22:11.59
00:23:24.21
00:25:07.40

Ontario
Clear Fork
Sailorway
Mount Gilead
Sailorway
Lexington
Ashland
Shelby
Northmor
Northmor
Mount Gilead
Lexington
Mount Gilead
Green
Marion Grant
Lexington
Lexington
Shelby
Sailorway
Ashland
Lucas
Northmor
Ashland
Ontario
Madison
Green

Clear Fork
Sailorway
Sailorway
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Madison
Mount Gilead
Utica
Sailorway
Marion Grant
Utica

Ontario
Marion Grant
Lexington
Madison
Madison
Sailorway
Ontario
Ashland
Marion Grant
Madison

Page: 5 of 5



