Team	Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams			
Place	Name	Average Time	Score	Name	<u>Average Time</u>	<b>Finishers</b>
1	Lexington	00:12:01.82	34	Pleasant Green	00:12:05.83 00:15:09.46	4 4
2	Utica	00:12:50.89	74	Marion Grant	00:18:54.11	4
3	Sailorway	00:12:55.14	77	Mansfield	00:12:51.42	3
4	Mount Gilead	00:13:17.29	102	Lucas	00:16:21.17	1
5	Ashland	00:14:29.04	158			
6	Shelby	00:14:37.20	168			
7	Clear Fork	00:14:47.20	173			
8	Northmor	00:14:53.95	181			
9	Ontario	00:15:51.86	218			
10	Madison	00:17:22.21	236			

### **Team Results**

lace	<u>Team Name</u>					<u># of Finishers</u>	
1	Lexington				00:12:01.82	18	34
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	267	Joseph Aquino		00:11:24.35	2
	2	3	269	Chance Basilone		00:11:34.84	3
	3	5	274	Latrell Hughes		00:11:47.72	4
	4	16	276	Micah Jungeberg		00:12:38.75	12
	5	17	281	Lincoln Rice		00:12:43.46	13
	6	20	270	Gavin Bichsel		00:12:48.12	(16)
	7	21	272	Gage Devaney		00:12:48.74	(17)
2	Utica				00:12:50.89	7	74
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	350	Anthony Hood		00:12:13.59	6
	2	13	349	Breyden Hill		00:12:28.86	10
	3	29	345	James Bebout		00:13:08.17	18
	4	30	352	Hayden Quinif		00:13:11.21	19
	5	32	348	Kyle Gilbert		00:13:12.60	21
	6	86	351	Jakob Miller		00:17:35.01	(57)
	7	89	347	Zander Davis		00:18:12.00	(58)
3	Sailorway				00:12:55.14	13	77
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	8	336	Joseph Webb		00:12:12.85	5
	2	10	329	Daniel Grisel		00:12:14.11	7
	3	18	325	Collin Agney		00:12:44.24	14
	4	33	326	Terrence Anders		00:13:12.95	22
	5	43	337	Gavin Wilfing		00:14:11.55	29
	6	50	335	Collin Trimble		00:14:42.67	(35)
	7	54	330	Sevie Kretchmar		00:15:05.13	(39)
4	Mount Gilead				00:13:17.29	9	102
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	299	Will Baker		00:11:01.54	1
	2	15	304	Owen Hershner		00:12:32.08	11
	3	42	306	Ryan Swalley		00:14:08.35	28
	4	44	302	Tommy Emberg		00:14:17.32	30
	5	46	303	Nolan Hershner		00:14:27.14	32
	6	55	298	Gage Baker		00:15:08.82	(40)
	7	62	301	Josh Burnaugh		00:15:34.55	(45)
5	Ashland				00:14:29.04	7	158
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	12	247	Owen Lemon		00:12:17.11	9
	2	39	252	Isaak Wickham		00:13:51.38	25
	3	51	253	Zacary Zipfel		00:14:46.59	36
	4	58	248	Blake McCarty		00:15:17.34	41
	5	71	246	J.J. Ellenwood		00:16:12.77	47
	6	74	250	Aiden Puckett		00:16:34.02	(49)
	7	97	251	Bekum Speildenner		00:22:11.59	(62)
6	Shelby				00:14:37.20	5	168
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	31	343	Evan Reed		00:13:11.92	20
	2	41	341	Evan Nelson		00:14:07.37	27
				Printed: 9/26/2020 11:50:00 AM			Page: 2

	3	48	338	Arthur Cain		00:14:34.17	33
	4	59	340	Jamison Keiser		00:15:24.10	42
	5	69	342	Casey Redden		00:15:48.45	46
7	Clear Fork				00:14:47.20	5	173
	Team Position O	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	35	255	Garett Hotz		00:13:20.74	23
	2	40	258	Adam Wallis		00:13:56.91	26
	3	49	254	Evan Hager		00:14:38.31	34
	4	53	257	Hezekiah Mollina		00:15:00.20	38
	5	78	256	Fisher McLaughlin		00:16:59.81	52
8	Northmor				00:14:53.95	5	181
	Team Position O	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	19	307	Ethan Amens		00:12:44.75	15
	2	45	310	Tristan Hammond		00:14:17.81	31
	3	60	308	Parker Brown		00:15:27.97	43
	4	61	312	Leitrim Wenell		00:15:28.18	44
	5	73	309	Dane Creswell		00:16:31.06	48
9	Ontario				00:15:51.86	8	218
	Team Position O	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	37	319	Xavier Trent		00:13:34.20	24
	2	52	317	Gavin Reuer		00:14:50.98	37
	3	75	315	Nick Huml		00:16:34.02	50
	4	81	318	Griffin Samuels		00:17:07.93	53
	5	82	314	Max Grillo		00:17:12.17	54
	6	83	320	Jimmy Unger		00:17:21.47	(55)
	7	90	316	Zach McChristy		00:18:13.47	(59)
10	Madison				00:17:22.21	6	236
	Team Position O	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	4						8
	1	11	293	Julius Walker		00:12:15.89	0
	1 2	11 76	293 291	Julius Walker Jeremy Parsons		00:12:15.89 00:16:50.25	51
							-
	2	76	291	Jeremy Parsons		00:16:50.25	51
	2 3	76 84	291 286	Jeremy Parsons Dryden Durbridge		00:16:50.25 00:17:22.11	51 56

### Individual Overall Results

OverallScoreBib#NameClassChip TimeTex11299Will Baker8th00:11:01.54Mou22267Joseph Aquino8th00:11:24.35Lexi33269Chance Basilone8th00:11:34.84Lexi	ount Gilead xington
2 2 267 Joseph Aquino 8th 00:11:24.35 Lexi   3 3 269 Chance Basilone 8th 00:11:34.84 Lexi	xington
3 3 269 Chance Basilone 8th 00:11:34.84 Lex	•
	•
4 0 323 Zeke McNulty 8th 00:11:39.30 Plea	
5 4 274 Latrell Hughes 7th 00:11:47.72 Lexi	•
6 0 321 Will Lichtenberger 8th 00:11:53.54 Plea	
7 0 324 Sean Murphy 8th 00:11:55.24 Plea	
8 5 336 Joseph Webb 8th 00:12:12.85 Sail	-
9 6 350 Anthony Hood 8th 00:12:13.59 Utic	
10 7 329 Daniel Grisel 8th 00:12:14.11 Sail	-
11 8 293 Julius Walker 7th 00:12:15.89 Mad	
12 9 247 Owen Lemon 8th 00:12:17.11 Ash	
13 10 349 Breyden Hill 8th 00:12:28.86 Utic	
14 0 295 Connor Arbaugh 8th 00:12:30.16 Man	
15 11 304 Owen Hershner 7th 00:12:32.08 Mou	
16 12 276 Micah Jungeberg 8th 00:12:38.75 Lexit	0
17 13 281 Lincoln Rice 7th 00:12:43.46 Lexi	•
18 14 325 Collin Agney 8th 00:12:44.24 Sail	
19 15 307 Ethan Amens 7th 00:12:44.75 North   00 (10) 000	
20 (16) 270 Gavin Bichsel 8th 00:12:48.12 Lexi	
21 (17) 272 Gage Devaney 7th 00:12:48.74 Lexi	•
22 0 282 Carson Saurers 8th 00:12:53.14 Lexi	-
23 0 275 Levi Hunter 7th 00:12:53.25 Lexi	•
24 0 322 Elijah McGinniss 8th 00:12:55.25 Plea	
25 0 283 Diggy Terry 8th 00:12:57.19 Lexi	•
26 0 294 Cameron Arbaugh 8th 00:13:00.91 Man	
27 0 297 Jacob Slade 8th 00:13:03.19 Mar	
28 0 280 Coen Queen 8th 00:13:07.13 Lexi	
29 18 345 James Bebout 8th 00:13:08.17 Utic	
30 19 352 Hayden Quinif 7th 00:13:11.21 Utic	
31 20 343 Evan Reed 8th 00:13:11.92 She	-
32 21 348 Kyle Gilbert 8th 00:13:12.60 Utic	
33 22 326 Terrence Anders 8th 00:13:12.95 Sail	•
34 0 273 Drew Hooper 7th 00:13:18.44 Lexi	•
35 23 255 Garett Hotz 8th 00:13:20.74 Clea	
36 0 264 Joey Clabaugh 8th 00:13:32.57 Gree	
37 24 319 Xavier Trent 7th 00:13:34.20 Ontail	
38 0 279 Isaac Peebles 8th 00:13:50.88 Lexi	•
39 25 252 Isaak Wickham 7th 00:13:51.38 Ash	
40 26 258 Adam Wallis 7th 00:13:56.91 Clea	
41 27 341 Evan Nelson 8th 00:14:07.37 She	-
42 28 306 Ryan Swalley 8th 00:14:08.35 Mou	
43 29 337 Gavin Wilfing 7th 00:14:11.55 Sail	,
44 30 302 Tommy Emberg 8th 00:14:17.32 Mou	
45 31 310 Tristan Hammond 8th 00:14:17.81 Nor	
46 32 303 Nolan Hershner 7th 00:14:27.14 Mou	
47 0 265 Sam Navratil 8th 00:14:33.96 Gree	
48 33 338 Arthur Cain 8th 00:14:34.17 She	•
49 34 254 Evan Hager 8th 00:14:38.31 Clea	
50 (35) 335 Collin Trimble 8th 00:14:42.67 Sail	•
51 36 253 Zacary Zipfel 7th 00:14:46.59 Ash	niand

52	37	317	Gavin Reuer	8th	00:14:50.98	Ontario
53	38	257	Hezekiah Mollina	7th	00:15:00.20	
54	(39)	330	Sevie Kretchmar	8th	00:15:05.13	
55	(40)	298	Gage Baker	7th		Mount Gilead
56	0	328	Cole Eschenauer	8th	00:15:10.12	Sailorwav
57	0	278	Luke Miller	8th	00:15:10.46	
58	41	248	Blake McCarty	7th	00:15:17.34	
59	42	340	Jamison Keiser	7th	00:15:24.10	Shelby
60	43	308	Parker Brown	8th	00:15:27.97	Northmor
61	44	312	Leitrim Wenell	7th	00:15:28.18	Northmor
62	(45)	301	Josh Burnaugh	8th	00:15:34.55	Mount Gilead
63	0	271	Eric Blackstone	8th	00:15:36.81	Lexington
64	0	300	Ty Ball	7th	00:15:39.46	Mount Gilead
65	0	263	Brendon Bowman	8th	00:15:41.00	Green
66	0	262	Peyton Ward	8th	00:15:45.87	Marion Grant
67	0	277	Alec Mentzer	7th	00:15:46.66	Lexington
68	0	268	Eli Barr	7th	00:15:46.78	Lexington
69	46	342	Casey Redden	7th	00:15:48.45	Shelby
70	0	331	Zane Lassen	8th	00:16:06.21	Sailorway
71	47	246	J.J. Ellenwood	8th	00:16:12.77	Ashland
72	0	285	Atticus Hall	8th	00:16:21.18	Lucas
73	48	309	Dane Creswell	7th	00:16:31.06	Northmor
74	(49)	250	Aiden Puckett	8th	00:16:34.02	Ashland
75	50	315	Nick Huml	7th	00:16:34.02	Ontario
76	51	291	Jeremy Parsons	8th	00:16:50.25	Madison
77	0	266	Wyatt Skarl	7th	00:16:50.31	Green
78	52	256	Fisher McLaughlin	8th	00:16:59.81	Clear Fork
79	0	332	Andrew McGlothlin	7th	00:17:05.10	•
80	0	334	Nikkos Poulis	7th	00:17:06.29	Sailorway
81	53	318	Griffin Samuels	7th	00:17:07.93	Ontario
82	54	314	Max Grillo	7th	00:17:12.17	
83	(55)	320	Jimmy Unger	7th	00:17:21.47	
84	56	286	Dryden Durbridge	8th	00:17:22.11	
85	0	305	Carson Mowery	8th		Mount Gilead
86	(57)	351	Jakob Miller	7th	00:17:35.01	
87	0	333	Anthony Ozmun	8th	00:17:56.77	
88	0	260	Aaron McDaniel	8th		Marion Grant
89	(58)	347	Zander Davis	7th	00:18:12.00	
90 01	(59)	316	Zach McChristy	8th	00:18:13.47	
91 00	0	261	Brenden Morgan Koura Thiadain	8th		Marion Grant
92 03	0	284	Kaya Thierlein	7th	00:19:11.67	-
93 04	60 61	292	A Studer	7th	00:20:04.85	
94 05	61	288	Jake Lord	7th	00:20:17.93	
95 96	0 0	327 313	Ryan Beck Noah Cousino	7th 7th	00:21:03.12 00:21:21.59	-
96 97	(62)	251 251	Bekum Speildenner	7th	00:21:21:59	
97 98	(62) 0	257 259	Nathan Hamm	7th		Asriiand Marion Grant
90 99	(63)	239 287	Drew Kepple	7th	00:25:24.21	
33	(03)	201	ыст перре	7.07	00.20.07.40	Madisoli